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WELCOME TO PRIORITY SPACE SELECTION FOR THE 
2024 BOMA INTERNATIONAL EXPO 
 
In recognition of your commitment to the association, BOMA International will 
conduct a priority space selection. Exhibitors from the 2023 BOMA International 
Expo are eligible to select space for the 2024 BOMA International Expo during 
designated time slots. Both your current and previous participation is taken into 
account when creating the priority points. 
 
Priority Space Selection will take place at the 2023 BOMA International Expo in 
Kansas City on Sunday, June 25 and Monday, June 26 in the Expo Sales Office 
located behind the 1900 aisle in the Expo Hall.  
 
By selecting space for next year now you can guarantee the best available 
booth location at the 2023 rates.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
QUESTIONS? 
Please contact Vicki Cummins: 
Phone: 888-777-6956 or 856-429-0100 
Email: vcummins@showmgmt.com 

 
 
 

mailto:vcummins@showmgmt.com
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EXHIBIT SPACE PRICING AND MEMBERSHIP 
 
Booth space is based on 10’x10’ booths (100 square feet). Booth fees are as follows*: 

Non-Member 10’x10’ $4,050 
BOMA Local Member 10’x10’ $3,900 
BOMA National Associate Member 10’x10’ $3,550** 

There is a premium fee of $100 per 10’x10’ for an island, corner or booth facing the end of an aisle. 
There is a pavilion fee of $250 per 10’x10’ for booths in the Technology Pavilion. 
 
* Booth prices will increase by $50 starting January 1, 2024. Booth fees will increase again by $50 
starting March 1, 2024. 
** For the 2024 BOMA International Expo, BOMA Philadelphia, BOMA Pittsburgh and BOMA New Jersey 
members qualify for the National Associate Member discounted rate. 
 
EXPLANATION OF THE PRIORITY POINT SYSTEM 
 

♦ One point for each year a company has exhibited in the BOMA International Expo. 
One point for every 100 square feet of exhibit space occupied in each of those years. 
These points are cumulative and start with the 1987 show. 

♦ One point is added for National Associate Membership (NAM) in BOMA International. 
NAM points are not cumulative. 

♦ One point is added for each sponsorship. Sponsorship points are cumulative. 
♦ Additional points are given to partners based on partnership level and are cumulative.  
♦ In the event of a tie, the 2023 Exhibit Space Contract date is used as a tie-breaker. 
♦ A company that did not exhibit last year, but did exhibit the year before, retains its 

accumulated points. However, an exhibitor who misses two consecutive years loses all 
accumulated points. Points are not awarded to companies who fail to occupy their 
booths in previous year(s). 

 
QUESTIONS? 
Please contact Vicki Cummins: 
Phone: 888-777-6956 or 856-429-0100 
Email: vcummins@showmgmt.com 

mailto:vcummins@showmgmt.com
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HERE’S WHAT TO DO: 
♦ Check the alphabetical listing on pages 6-7 and schedule on pages 8-9 for your 

company’s space selection time. During each time slot, companies will select space in 
sequence according to the priority list. 

♦ Visit the 2024 Floorplan to see the layout. 
♦ Come to the Expo Sales Office during your timeslot. We have two options for submitting 

the 2024 Exhibit Space Contract: 
1. You can submit an electronic Exhibit Space Contract at space selection if your 
authorized signer attends your time slot. 
2. You can print and complete the 2024 Exhibit Space Contract, including the signature 
of an official authorized contract signer for your company, and submit it during your 
space selection time. 

♦ It is important that a company representative is present at your scheduled time to 
retain your priority position for space selection. No money is due with the Exhibit Space 
Contract. Your 50% deposit is due by August 15, 2023. 

♦ If after you select, your company is unable to exhibit, you may cancel your Exhibit Space 
Contract (in writing) prior to August 15, 2023 with no liability. 

 

 

SELECT SPACE 
Work with the Show Management Team to find the best 
space for your company. 

 

COMPLETE THE EXHIBIT SPACE CONTRACT 
Show Management will assist you on the computer to 
complete your electronic contract or you can submit your 
paper contract to Show Management. 

 

COMPLETE YOUR PROFILE 
Back at your office, be sure to complete your profile to 
guarantee the best results from your exhibit booth. 

 
 
QUESTIONS? 
Please contact Vicki Cummins: 
Phone: 888-777-6956 or 856-429-0100 
Email: vcummins@showmgmt.com  

 

https://www.bomaconvention.org/BOMA2024/public/eventmap.aspx?shMode=E
https://www.bomaconvention.org/boma2024/custom/BOMA2024Contract_Fillable.pdf
mailto:vcummins@showmgmt.com
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PRIORITY SPACE SELECTION FAQS: 
Do I need to be a member of BOMA International to exhibit? 

No. Membership in BOMA International, whether local or National Associate Membership, 
provides discounts on exhibit space but you do not have to be a member to exhibit. Select the 
non-member rate for exhibit space if you are not a member. 

What do I need to prepare for priority space selection? 
Be sure to check the schedule for your company’s specific time to select space. Review the 
2024 Exhibitor Factsheet and Exhibit Space Contract. If an authorized signer is not able to 
attend or if your company prefers a paper contract, print and complete the Exhibit Space 
Contract and be sure the person attending Space Selection has the completed contract. 

What if my company has the same number of priority points as another company? 
If two companies or more have the same number of priority points, the “tie” is broken by the 
2023 contract date. If there is still a “tie,” the priority is decided alphabetically by company 
name. 

What do I do if I cannot attend my company’s priority space selection timeslot? 
Complete and submit the Exhibit Space Contract prior to your company’s priority space 
selection time to Vicki Cummins and she will be able to select in your place. 

What if I missed my priority space selection time? 
Contact Vicki Cummins as soon as you can to select space. If priority space selection is still in 
progress, you will be able to select after the timeslot currently in progress. Otherwise, you can 
select immediately. 

When will I receive confirmation of my exhibit space? 
If submitting a contract online, you will receive immediate confirmation via email that the 
contract has been received. If submitting via PDF to Vicki Cummins, you will receive a 
confirmation within a week once your contract is confirmed. Either way, you will also receive a 
second email with instructions on how to update/upload your profile a couple weeks after the 
conference. 
 

 
 
 
QUESTIONS? 
Please contact Vicki Cummins:  
Phone: 888-777-6956 or 856-429-0100 
Email: vcummins@showmgmt.com 
  

https://www.bomaconvention.org/boma2024/custom/BOMA2024Factsheet.pdf
https://www.bomaconvention.org/boma2024/custom/BOMA2024Contract_Fillable.pdf
https://www.bomaconvention.org/boma2024/custom/BOMA2024Contract_Fillable.pdf
https://www.bomaconvention.org/boma2024/custom/BOMA2024Contract_Fillable.pdf
https://www.bomaconvention.org/boma2024/custom/BOMA2024Contract_Fillable.pdf
mailto:vcummins@showmgmt.com


Alphabetical Listing of Priority Points for the 2024 BOMA International Expo

Rank Company 2023 Pts Select Times Rank Company 2023 Pts Select Times
239 A&A Elevated Facility Solutions 2 M-11:30 197 Detec Systems LLC 2 M-11:10
263 AAF International (American Air Filter) 2 M-12:00 52 Detection Group, The 17 Su-3:40
3 ABM Industries 367 Su-2:00 198 DH Pace Facilities Group 2 M-11:10

273 ACCO Brands 2 M-12:00 34 DKI Commercial Solutions 32 Su-3:00
244 Accuenergy Canada Inc. 2 M-11:30 81 dormakaba Americas 10 Su-4:20
79 Active Wellness 10 Su-4:00 96 Douglas Parking 8 Su-4:40
68 ActivePure 12.5 Su-4:00 258 DRC Commercial Roofing 2 M-12:00
126 AirGarage 6 Su-5:00 262 Dri-Eaz Products, Inc. 2 M-12:00
295 Alchemco 2 M-12:00 203 Dynamic Air Quality Solutions 2 M-11:10
179 Alert Labs 3 M-10:50 221 ECAMSECURE 2 M-11:10
1 Allied Universal 425.6 Su-2:00 147 Eco-Alpha Environmental & Engineering Serv 4 M-10:30

98 Alveole 8 Su-4:40 70 Ecoglo Inc. 12 Su-4:00
241 Amano McGann, Inc. 2 M-11:30 28 Eklund's Inc. 40 Su-2:40
266 American Christmas, LLC 2 M-12:00 37 Electronic Tenant® Solutions (ETS) 29 Su-3:00
161 American Elevator Group 4 M-10:30 64 Elevator Industry Work Preservation Fund - E 13 Su-3:40
192 ampUp 2 M-10:50 20 EMCOR Mechanical Services 75 Su-2:20
13 Angus Systems 131 Su-2:20 93 Enchant Studios 9 Su-4:20
256 Apple Roofing 2 M-12:00 211 Enertiv 2 M-11:10
195 Aranet (SAF NA, LLC) 2 M-11:10 217 Engineered Corrosion Solutions 2 M-11:10
49 Arch Amenity Group (formerly LifeStart Welln  24 Su-3:20 201 Essex Electronics 2 M-11:10
304 ArchKey Solutions 2 M-12:00 191 EvoCharge, Inc. 2 M-10:50
156 archSCAN, LLC 4 M-10:30 176 Facilio 3 M-10:50
269 ARCO National Construction - KC, Inc. 2 M-12:00 259 Farmer's Fridge 2 M-12:00
39 ATI Restoration, LLC 28 Su-3:00 120 FilterEasy (formerly Second Nature Brands) 6 Su-5:00
105 ATIS Elevator Inspections 7 Su-4:40 53 First Onsite 17 Su-3:40
85 Avery Dennison 10 Su-4:20 113 First Priority DKI 6 Su-4:40
23 Avian Flyaway, Inc. 52 Su-2:40 95 FLASH 9 Su-4:20
118 AvidXchange 6 Su-5:00 100 FlexCart, LLC 7 Su-4:40
268 Axis Portable Air 2 M-12:00 38 FLO | AddEnergie 29 Su-3:00
26 BELFOR Property Restoration 44 Su-2:40 240 Flock Safety 2 M-11:30
216 Belink Tech 2 M-11:10 214 Floodproofing, Inc. 2 M-11:10
111 Best Bees Company, The 6 Su-4:40 151 Flynn Companies 4 M-10:30
108 Bevara Building Services 6 Su-4:40 183 Fortress Consulting 2 M-10:50
86 BG Talent 9.7 Su-4:20 234 Fresh Coat Painters 2 M-11:30
57 Blackmon Mooring & BMS CAT 15 Su-3:40 10 Fujitec America, Inc. 146 Su-2:00
229 Blue Team Restoration 2 M-11:30 293 Fyxt 2 M-12:00
50 BluSky Restoration Contractors 22 Su-3:20 222 GardaWorld 2 M-11:10
35 BOCA Group International, Inc. 30 Su-3:00 61 GDI Services Inc. 14 Su-3:40
124 Bray Commercial Division 6 Su-5:00 56 Genea 16 Su-3:40
202 BrickImaging Masonry Staining 2 M-11:10 242 Global Network for Zero 2 M-11:30
168 Brightly Software 3 M-10:50 170 Global Response Team 3 M-10:50
12 BrightView Landscape Companies 132 Su-2:20 243 Global Roofing Group 2 M-11:30
60 Brivo 14 Su-3:40 21 GOJO Industries 56 Su-2:40
46 Broadcast Services, Inc. 24 Su-3:20 6 GP PRO (Georgia Pacific) 220 Su-2:00
247 Broker Online Exchange 2 M-11:30 94 GPRS 9 Su-4:20
301 Buildee 2 M-12:00 69 Granite Telecommunications, LLC 12 Su-4:00
19 Building Engines 76 Su-2:20 212 Graydaze Contracting 2 M-11:10
230 BuildingHub 2 M-11:30 119 Green Building Initiative 6 Su-5:00
286 Burns and Scalo Roof Asset Management 2 M-12:00 278 Greenwalls By Botanical Designs 2 M-12:00
248 Call2Recycle, Inc. 2 M-11:30 275 Growth Zone 2 M-12:00
205 Carlisle SynTec Systems 2 M-11:10 66 GSH Group 13 Su-4:00
91 CentiMark Corporation 9 Su-4:20 162 Gunnebo Entrance Control, Inc. 4 M-10:30
145 Centinel Consulting, a Carlton Fields Compan 4 M-10:30 84 Guy Roofing 10 Su-4:20
254 Cerrozone, LLC 2 M-12:00 169 Harvard Maintenance 3 M-10:50
40 CertaPro Painters 28 Su-3:00 172 Heartland Company 3 M-10:50
291 CheckSammy Inc. 2 M-12:00 143 HETI 4 M-10:30
249 Chelepis & Associates, Inc. 2 M-11:30 209 Hi-Gene's Janitorial 2 M-11:10
224 Clear Air Enviro-Services 2 M-11:30 33 Hillmann Consulting, LLC 32 Su-3:00
160 CLEAResult 4 M-10:30 290 HireSmart Virtual Employees 2 M-12:00
270 CMS Logistics 2 M-12:00 9 Home Depot, The 148.8 Su-2:00
104 Cohesion 7 Su-4:40 71 Honeywell 12 Su-4:00
47 COIT Services 24 Su-3:20 296 Huntington National Bank 2 M-12:00
292 Colite International 2 M-12:00 117 Huntsman Building Solutions 6 Su-5:00
148 Comcast Smart Solutions 4 M-10:30 245 Husqvarna 2 M-11:30
194 Commercial Concrete Solutions 2 M-11:10 246 Hypercharge Network Corp. 2 M-11:30
174 Conservice 3 M-10:50 255 I-Con Systems, Inc. 2 M-12:00
58 Constellation 15 Su-3:40 123 IFMA (International Facility Management Ass 6 Su-5:00
154 CorPlug, Inc. 4 M-10:30 114 IMG Technologies 6 Su-4:40
136 Corporate Care 4 M-10:30 280 Infinite Cooling 2 M-12:00
289 Corporate Cleaning Group 2 M-12:00 271 Infogrid 2 M-12:00
51 CoStar and LoopNet 18 Su-3:40 210 Innovative Vending Solutions LLC 2 M-11:10
89 Cotton Global Disaster Solutions 9 Su-4:20 213 InSite 2 M-11:10
257 cove 2 M-12:00 300 inteliGlas 2 M-12:00
63 CP Rankin Inc. 13 Su-3:40 27 International Code Council 42 Su-2:40
264 Creative Polymer Solutions 2 M-12:00 150 International Institute of Building Enclosure C  4 M-10:30
48 Davey Tree Expert Company, The 24 Su-3:20 238 ISSA 2 M-11:30
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Alphabetical Listing of Priority Points for the 2024 BOMA International Expo

Rank Company 2023 Pts Select Times Rank Company 2023 Pts Select Times
187 JK Janitorial Services 2 M-10:50 250 Q-PAC 2 M-11:30
109 Johns Manville 6 Su-4:40 181 Quench USA 3 M-10:50
157 Jones Software 4 M-10:30 163 Rabine Paving 4 M-10:30
215 Jordan & Skala Engineers 2 M-11:10 125 RAEL Fire Protection 6 Su-5:00
97 JRC Nationwide Roofing 8 Su-4:40 223 RE BackOffice Inc. 2 M-11:10

127b JTJ Tech 6 Su-5:00 218 Regal Distributing Co. 2 M-11:10
299 K&N Engineering Inc. 2 M-12:00 199 Reidy Metal Services Inc. 2 M-11:10
228 Kanopi by Armstrong Ceilings 2 M-11:30 32 Restoration Affiliates 34 Su-3:00
72 Kardin Systems, Inc. 12 Su-4:00 112 RGF Environmental Group 6 Su-4:40
41 Kastle 26 Su-3:20 132 Rhombus 5 Su-5:00
2 Kimberly-Clark Professional™ 409.6 Su-2:00 182 Rialtes Technologies, LLC 3 M-10:50

16 Kings III Emergency Communications 83.8 Su-2:20 265 Ridy 2 M-12:00
106 KingsleySurveys (Grace Hill) 7 Su-4:40 276 RoofConnect 2 M-12:00
87 L&W Supply Corporation 9 Su-4:20 236 RoofTech Consulting 2 M-11:30
155 LaborMAX Staffing 4 M-10:30 142 Royal Plus, Inc. 4 M-10:30
74 LandCare 11 Su-4:00 15 Rytec High Performance Doors 90 Su-2:20
131 Lasertech Floorplans 5 Su-5:00 285 SALTO Systems 2 M-12:00
92 Laz Parking 9 Su-4:20 177 Sarin Energy Solutions 3 M-10:50
219 Lynxspring, Inc. 2 M-11:10 283 SATEC, Inc. 2 M-12:00
59 Madrax/Thomas Steele 14 Su-3:40 188 Schier 2 M-10:50
29 Marsden Services 40 Su-2:40 7 Schindler Elevator Corporation 202 Su-2:00
225 Masterpoint Rope Access Solutions 2 M-11:30 274 SEAM Group 2 M-12:00
73 Matrix Fitness 11 Su-4:00 82 Securitas Security Services 10 Su-4:20
22 Matting By Design 55 Su-2:40 153 Service Logic, LLC 4 M-10:30
185 MCS 2 M-10:50 42 ServiceMaster Recovery Management (SRM 26 Su-3:20
190 Metron Sustainable Services 2 M-10:50 115 Servi-Tek Facility Solutions 6 Su-4:40
129 Metropolis 5 Su-5:00 17 Servpro Industries, LLC 83 Su-2:20
134 MicroNOC 5 Su-5:00 144 Setra Systems Inc 4 M-10:30
135 Mid America Specialty Services 4 M-10:30 122 Signal Security 6 Su-5:00
206 Midwest Elevator 2 M-11:10 110 Sika Corporation 6 Su-4:40
77 Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US, LLC 11 Su-4:00 196 SkyCurrent 2 M-11:10
36 Mobile-Shop Company 29 Su-3:00 45 Smart Rain 25 Su-3:20
152 Mobilitie 4 M-10:30 159 Solaris Paper 4 M-10:30
303 Modern Maintenance, inc. 2 M:12:00 227 Southwest Elevators, LLC 2 M-11:30
83 Monnit Corporation 10 Su-4:20 116 SP Plus Corporation 6 Su-5:00
101 Montgomery Technologies 7 Su-4:40 30 Spartan Chemical Company, Inc. 39 Su-2:40
261 Multivista 2 M-12:00 294 SPX Cooling Tech, LLC 2 M-12:00
54 myCOI 17 Su-3:40 25 Staples Facility Solutions 47 Su-2:40
14 Nalco Water, an Ecolab Company 92 Su-2:20 189 Stealth Monitoring 2 M-10:50
67 National Fire Sprinkler Association 13 Su-4:00 175 Stellar Commercial Roofing 3 M-10:50
282 National TAB Intelligence 2 M-12:00 302 StormWrappers 2 M-12:00
165 Navien 3 M-10:50 31 Sunbelt Rentals 39 Su-3:00
305 NCRI 2 M:12:00 279 Sustainable Investment Group 2 M-12:00
43 Network Distribution 25 Su-3:20 102 SWTCH Energy 7 Su-4:40
208 Nifty Promotions 2 M-11:10 193 TCPoly 2 M-10:50
164 Nouveau Elevator Industries, LLC 4 M-10:30 204 Terracon Consultants, Inc. 2 M-11:10
287 NovaData Solutions 2 M-12:00 272 TerraFlux Solutions, LLC 2 M-12:00
200 Nuvolo 2 M-11:10 130 Thirty Capital 5 Su-5:00
232 OCCU-TEC, Inc. 2 M-11:30 4 TK Elevator Corporation 271.6 Su-2:00
146 Ooma, Inc. 4 M-10:30 298 TonDone 2 M-12:00
5 Otis Elevator Company 266 Su-2:00 267 Total Comfort Group 2 M-12:00

233 Painters USA, Inc. 2 M-11:30 252 Touchstone IQ 2 M-11:30
80 Parcel Pending by Quadient 10 Su-4:00 11 Trane U.S. Inc. 139.6 Su-2:20
186 Park On Call 2 M-10:50 253 U.S. Green Building Council 2 M-11:30
141 Parkable 4 M-10:30 88 UG2 9 Su-4:20
288 ParkEngage Inc. 2 M-12:00 24 UL Solutions 47.7 Su-2:40
281 ParkMobile 2 M-12:00 149 UltraViolet Devices, Inc. (UVDI) 4 M-10:30
107 Particles Plus 6 Su-4:40 139 Unger Enterprises, Inc. 4 M-10:30
251 Partner Engineering and Science 2 M-11:30 178 United CoolAir 3 M-10:50
62 Paul Davis Restoration, Inc. 13 Su-3:40 137 US LED 4 M-10:30
235 PaveTech Consulting 2 M-11:30 133 Velociti Services 5 Su-5:00
180 Persons Services Corp 3 M-10:50 171 VendorSmart 3 M-10:50
65 Phoenix Catastrophe Services 13 Su-3:40 140 Ventacity Systems, Inc. 4 M-10:30
277 Picote Solutions 2 M-12:00 90 Vicinity Energy 9 Su-4:20
220 Pipe Restoration Solutions, Inc. 2 M-11:10 158 Visitt, Inc. 4 M-10:30
121 PipeBurst Pro 6 Su-5:00 55 WaterSignal 16 Su-3:40
173 Placer.ai 3 M-10:50 75 Western Specialty Contractors 11 Su-4:00
231 Portadam, Inc. 2 M-11:30 128 Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. 5 Su-5:00
297 PowerFlex 2 M-12:00 78 WizKid Products 10 Su-4:00
44 PPG 25 Su-3:20 207 WorkSpace 2 M-11:10
166 Precor 3 M-10:50 237 Wright Outdoor Solutions 2 M-11:30
226 Preferred Asphalt & Concrete 2 M-11:30 167 XPEL, Inc. 3 M-10:50
260 Premier Claims 2 M-12:00 8 Yardi 189.6 Su-2:00
76 PRIDE Industries 11 Su-4:00 184 Your Digital Directory 2 M-10:50
103 PROTOS Security 7 Su-4:40 284 ZEF ENERGY 2 M-12:00
127 PULLMAN 6 Su-5:00
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Space Selection Schedule for the 2024 BOMA International Expo
Rank Company Pts Rank Company Pts

Sunday, June 25  2:00 PM Sunday, June 25  4:00 PM
1 Allied Universal 425.6 66 GSH Group 13
2 Kimberly-Clark Professional™ 409.6 67 National Fire Sprinkler Association 13
3 ABM Industries 367 68 ActivePure 12.5
4 TK Elevator Corporation 271.6 69 Granite Telecommunications, LLC 12
5 Otis Elevator Company 266 70 Ecoglo Inc. 12
6 GP PRO (Georgia Pacific) 220 71 Honeywell 12
7 Schindler Elevator Corporation 202 72 Kardin Systems, Inc. 12
8 Yardi 189.6 73 Matrix Fitness 11
9 Home Depot, The 148.8 74 LandCare 11
10 Fujitec America, Inc. 146 75 Western Specialty Contractors 11

76 PRIDE Industries 11
Sunday, June 25  2:20 PM 77 Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US, LLC 11

11 Trane U.S. Inc. 139.6 78 WizKid Products 10
12 BrightView Landscape Companies 132 79 Active Wellness 10
13 Angus Systems 131 80 Parcel Pending by Quadient 10
14 Nalco Water, an Ecolab Company 92
15 Rytec High Performance Doors 90 Sunday, June 25  4:20 PM
16 Kings III Emergency Communications 83.8 81 dormakaba Americas 10
17 Servpro Industries, LLC 83 82 Securitas Security Services 10
19 Building Engines 76 83 Monnit Corporation 10
20 EMCOR Mechanical Services 75 84 Guy Roofing 10

85 Avery Dennison 10
Sunday, June 25  2:40 PM 86 BG Talent 9.7

21 GOJO Industries 56 87 L&W Supply Corporation 9
22 Matting By Design 55 88 UG2 9
23 Avian Flyaway, Inc. 52 89 Cotton Global Disaster Solutions 9
24 UL Solutions 47.7 90 Vicinity Energy 9
25 Staples Facility Solutions 47 91 CentiMark Corporation 9
26 BELFOR Property Restoration 44 92 Laz Parking 9
27 International Code Council 42 93 Enchant Studios 9
28 Eklund's Inc. 40 94 GPRS 9
29 Marsden Services 40 95 FLASH 9
30 Spartan Chemical Company, Inc. 39

Sunday, June 25  4:40 PM
Sunday, June 25 3:00 PM 96 Douglas Parking 8

31 Sunbelt Rentals 39 97 JRC Nationwide Roofing 8
32 Restoration Affiliates 34 98 Alveole 8
33 Hillmann Consulting, LLC 32 100 FlexCart, LLC 7
34 DKI Commercial Solutions 32 101 Montgomery Technologies 7
35 BOCA Group International, Inc. 30 102 SWTCH Energy 7
36 Mobile-Shop Company 29 103 PROTOS Security 7
37 Electronic Tenant® Solutions (ETS) 29 104 Cohesion 7
38 FLO | AddEnergie 29 105 ATIS Elevator Inspections 7
39 ATI Restoration, LLC 28 106 KingsleySurveys (Grace Hill) 7
40 CertaPro Painters 28 107 Particles Plus 6

108 Bevara Building Services 6
Sunday, June 25  3:20 PM 109 Johns Manville 6

41 Kastle 26 110 Sika Corporation 6
42 ServiceMaster Recovery Management (SRM) 26 111 Best Bees Company, The 6
43 Network Distribution 25 112 RGF Environmental Group 6
44 PPG 25 113 First Priority DKI 6
45 Smart Rain 25 114 IMG Technologies 6
46 Broadcast Services, Inc. 24 115 Servi-Tek Facility Solutions 6
47 COIT Services 24
48 Davey Tree Expert Company, The 24 Sunday, June 25  5:00 PM
49 Arch Amenity Group (formerly LifeStart Wellness Network) 24 116 SP Plus Corporation 6
50 BluSky Restoration Contractors 22 117 Huntsman Building Solutions 6

118 AvidXchange 6
Sunday, June 25  3:40 PM 119 Green Building Initiative 6

51 CoStar and LoopNet 18 120 FilterEasy (formerly Second Nature Brands) 6
52 Detection Group, The 17 121 PipeBurst Pro 6
53 First Onsite 17 122 Signal Security 6
54 myCOI 17 123 IFMA (International Facility Management Association) 6
55 WaterSignal 16 124 Bray Commercial Division 6
56 Genea 16 125 RAEL Fire Protection 6
57 Blackmon Mooring & BMS CAT 15 126 AirGarage 6
58 Constellation 15 127a PULLMAN 6
59 Madrax/Thomas Steele 14 127b JTJ Tech 6
60 Brivo 14 128 Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. 5
61 GDI Services Inc. 14 129 Metropolis 5
62 Paul Davis Restoration, Inc. 13 130 Thirty Capital 5
63 CP Rankin Inc. 13 131 Lasertech Floorplans 5
64 Elevator Industry Work Preservation Fund - EIWPF 13 132 Rhombus 5
65 Phoenix Catastrophe Services 13 133 Velociti Services 5

134 MicroNOC 5

End Sunday
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Space Selection Schedule for the 2024 BOMA International Expo
Rank Company Pts Rank Company Pts

Monday, June 26  10:30 AM Monday, June 26  11:10 AM (cont'd)
135 Mid America Specialty Services 4 221 ECAMSECURE 2
136 Corporate Care 4 222 GardaWorld 2
137 US LED 4 223 RE BackOffice Inc. 2
139 Unger Enterprises, Inc. 4
140 Ventacity Systems, Inc. 4 Monday, June 26  11:30 AM
141 Parkable 4 224 Clear Air Enviro-Services 2
142 Royal Plus, Inc. 4 225 Masterpoint Rope Access Solutions 2
143 HETI 4 226 Preferred Asphalt & Concrete 2
144 Setra Systems Inc 4 227 Southwest Elevators, LLC 2
145 Centinel Consulting, a Carlton Fields Company 4 228 Kanopi by Armstrong Ceilings 2
146 Ooma, Inc. 4 229 Blue Team Restoration 2
147 Eco-Alpha Environmental & Engineering Services 4 230 BuildingHub 2
148 Comcast Smart Solutions 4 231 Portadam, Inc. 2
149 UltraViolet Devices, Inc. (UVDI) 4 232 OCCU-TEC, Inc. 2
150 International Institute of Building Enclosure Consultants (IIBE 4 233 Painters USA, Inc. 2
151 Flynn Companies 4 234 Fresh Coat Painters 2
152 Mobilitie 4 235 PaveTech Consulting 2
153 Service Logic, LLC 4 236 RoofTech Consulting 2
154 CorPlug, Inc. 4 237 Wright Outdoor Solutions 2
155 LaborMAX Staffing 4 238 ISSA 2
156 archSCAN, LLC 4 239 A&A Elevated Facility Solutions 2
157 Jones Software 4 240 Flock Safety 2
158 Visitt, Inc. 4 241 Amano McGann, Inc. 2
159 Solaris Paper 4 242 Global Network for Zero 2
160 CLEAResult 4 243 Global Roofing Group 2
161 American Elevator Group 4 244 Accuenergy Canada Inc. 2
162 Gunnebo Entrance Control, Inc. 4 245 Husqvarna 2
163 Rabine Paving 4 246 Hypercharge Network Corp. 2
164 Nouveau Elevator Industries, LLC 4 247 Broker Online Exchange 2

248 Call2Recycle, Inc. 2
Monday, June 26  10:50 AM 249 Chelepis & Associates, Inc. 2

165 Navien 3 250 Q-PAC 2
166 Precor 3 251 Partner Engineering and Science 2
167 XPEL, Inc. 3 252 Touchstone IQ 2
168 Brightly Software 3 253 U.S. Green Building Council 2
169 Harvard Maintenance 3
170 Global Response Team 3 Monday, June 26  12:00 PM
171 VendorSmart 3 254 Cerrozone, LLC 2
172 Heartland Company 3 255 I-Con Systems, Inc. 2
173 Placer.ai 3 256 Apple Roofing 2
174 Conservice 3 257 cove 2
175 Stellar Commercial Roofing 3 258 DRC Commercial Roofing 2
176 Facilio 3 259 Farmer's Fridge 2
177 Sarin Energy Solutions 3 260 Premier Claims 2
178 United CoolAir 3 261 Multivista 2
179 Alert Labs 3 262 Dri-Eaz Products, Inc. 2
180 Persons Services Corp 3 263 AAF International (American Air Filter) 2
181 Quench USA 3 264 Creative Polymer Solutions 2
182 Rialtes Technologies, LLC 3 265 Ridy 2
183 Fortress Consulting 2 266 American Christmas, LLC 2
184 Your Digital Directory 2 267 Total Comfort Group 2
185 MCS 2 268 Axis Portable Air 2
186 Park On Call 2 269 ARCO National Construction - KC, Inc. 2
187 JK Janitorial Services 2 270 CMS Logistics 2
188 Schier 2 271 Infogrid 2
189 Stealth Monitoring 2 272 TerraFlux Solutions, LLC 2
190 Metron Sustainable Services 2 273 ACCO Brands 2
191 EvoCharge, Inc. 2 274 SEAM Group 2
192 ampUp 2 275 Growth Zone 2
193 TCPoly 2 276 RoofConnect 2

277 Picote Solutions 2
Monday, June 26  11:10 AM 278 Greenwalls By Botanical Designs 2

194 Commercial Concrete Solutions 2 279 Sustainable Investment Group 2
195 Aranet (SAF NA, LLC) 2 280 Infinite Cooling 2
196 SkyCurrent 2 281 ParkMobile 2
197 Detec Systems LLC 2 282 National TAB Intelligence 2
198 DH Pace Facilities Group 2 283 SATEC, Inc. 2
199 Reidy Metal Services Inc. 2 284 ZEF ENERGY 2
200 Nuvolo 2 285 SALTO Systems 2
201 Essex Electronics 2 286 Burns and Scalo Roof Asset Management 2
202 BrickImaging Masonry Staining 2 287 NovaData Solutions 2
203 Dynamic Air Quality Solutions 2 288 ParkEngage Inc. 2
204 Terracon Consultants, Inc. 2 289 Corporate Cleaning Group 2
205 Carlisle SynTec Systems 2 290 HireSmart Virtual Employees 2
206 Midwest Elevator 2 291 CheckSammy Inc. 2
207 WorkSpace 2 292 Colite International 2
208 Nifty Promotions 2 293 Fyxt 2
209 Hi-Gene's Janitorial 2 294 SPX Cooling Tech, LLC 2
210 Innovative Vending Solutions LLC 2 295 Alchemco 2
211 Enertiv 2 296 Huntington National Bank 2
212 Graydaze Contracting 2 297 PowerFlex 2
213 InSite 2 298 TonDone 2
214 Floodproofing, Inc. 2 299 K&N Engineering Inc. 2
215 Jordan & Skala Engineers 2 300 inteliGlas 2
216 Belink Tech 2 301 Buildee 2
217 Engineered Corrosion Solutions 2 302 StormWrappers 2
218 Regal Distributing Co. 2 303 Modern Maintenance, Inc. 2
219 Lynxspring, Inc. 2 304 ArchKey Solutions 2
220 Pipe Restoration Solutions, Inc. 2 305 NCRI 2

Cont'd Next Column End Monday
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See you July 14-15, 2024 
in Philadelphia, PA! 

QUESTIONS? 
Please contact Vicki Cummins with any questions. 

Phone: 888-777-6956 or 856-429-0100 
Email: vcummins@showmgmt.com 

mailto:vcummins@showmgmt.com
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